
Cllr Darren Byford
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07825 927134
E: dbyford@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Gillian Cruise
(Conservative)
Elected until 2022
T: 07471 141611
E: gcruise@wakefield.gov.uk

Ward 19	 Wakefield South Ward 20	 Wakefield West

Ward 21	 Wrenthorpe & Outwood West

Cllr Nadeem Ahmed
(Conservative)
Elected until 2022
T: 07736 844085
E: cllrnahmed@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Karl Johnson
(Conservative)
Elected until 2023
T: 07810 636485
E: karljohnson@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Richard Hunt
(Conservative)
Elected until 2020
T: 07825 927808
E: rhunt@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Michael Graham
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07825 904374
E: michaelgraham@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Kevin Swift
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07824 461060
E: kswift@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Hilary Mitchell
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07810 010430
E: hilarymitchell@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Martyn Johnson
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 01924 781602
E: martynjohnson@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Charlie Keith
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 01924 299699
E: ckeith@wakefield.gov.uk 

Ward 1	 Ackworth, North Elmsall & Upton

Cllr Allan Garbutt
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 01977 780742
E: agarbutt@wakefield.gov.uk  

Ward 5	 Crofton, Ryhill & WaltonWard 2	 Airedale & Ferry Fryston Ward 3	 Altofts & Whitwood Ward 4	 Castleford Central & Glasshoughton

Cllr Alex Kear
(Independent)
Elected until 2023
T: 07810 630796
E: akear@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Les Shaw
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07827 283103
E: lesshaw@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Peter Box CBE
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 01924 305300
E: pbox@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Jo Hepworth
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07770 533863
E: johepworth@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Jacquie Speight
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07920 878786
E: jspeight@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Richard Forster
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07500 950583
E: rforster@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Denise Jeffery
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 01924 368628
E: djeffery@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Tony Wallis
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 01977 731651
E: awallis@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Maureen Cummings
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07710 314768
E: mcummings@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Albert Manifield
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07810 211390
E: amanifield@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Faith Heptinstall
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07960 001497
E: fheptinstall@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Martyn Ward
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07716 728496
E: martynward@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Jessica Carrington
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07770 533848
E: jcarrington@wakefield.gov.uk 

Ward 9	 KnottingleyWard 6	 Featherstone Ward 10	 NormantonWard 7	 Hemsworth Ward 8	 Horbury & South Ossett

Cllr Richard Taylor
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07900 058485
E: dicktaylor@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Maureen Tennant-King
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07717 303068
E: mtennantking@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Graham Isherwood
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07810 181837
E: gisherwood@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Sandra Pickin
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07824 320939
E: spickin@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Pauline Kitching
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07825 927163
E: pkitching@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Thomas Gordon
(Liberal Democratic Focus Team)
Elected until 2023
T: 07810 636430
E: thomasgordon@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Harry Ellis
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 01977 672027
E: hellis@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Graham Stokes
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 01977 675110
E: gstokes@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Elaine Blezard
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07824 320815
E: eblezard@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr David Dagger
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07901 990736
E: ddagger@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Alan Wassell
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07760 182798
E: alanwassell@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Ian Womersley
(Independent)
Elected until 2023
T: 07810 630871
E: iwomersley@wakefield.gov.uk

Ward 13	 Pontefract South Ward 14	 South Elmsall & South KirkbyWard 11	 Ossett Ward 15	 Stanley & Outwood EastWard 12	 Pontefract North

Cllr Lynn Masterman
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07825 927995
E: lmasterman@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Nick Farmer
(Conservative)
Elected until 2022
T: 07920 878784
E: nfarmer@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Pat Garbutt
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 01977 780742
E: pgarbutt@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Lorna Malkin
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07810 290687
E: lmalkin@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr David Jones
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07770 534306
E: davidjones@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Celia Loughran
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 07810 330504
E: cloughran@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Michelle Collins
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
Tel: 07525 327945
E: michellecollins@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Matthew Morley
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
Tel: 07719 904085
E: mmorley@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Angela Taylor
(Conservative)
Elected until 2023
T: 07733 313454
E: actaylor@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Clive Tennant
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07881 487213
E: clivetennant@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Steve Tulley
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07725 745136
E: stulley@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Jack Hemingway
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07392 191202
E: jackhemingway@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Jacqui Williams
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07720 882849
E: jacquelinewilliams@wakefield.gov.uk

Ward 17	 Wakefield North Ward 18	 Wakefield RuralWard 16	 Wakefield East

Cllr Stuart Heptinstall
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07770 534396
E: sheptinstall@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Ros Lund
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 01924 826696
E: rlund@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Olivia Rowley
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
Tel: 07711 153600
E: orowley@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Margaret Isherwood
(Labour)
Elected until 2023
T: 07827 283105
E: margaretisherwood@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Cynthia Binns
(Conservative)
Elected until 2020
T: 07825 927986
E: cynthiabinns@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Tracey Austin
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07887 594707
E: taustin@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Samantha Harvey
(Conservative)
Elected until 2022
T: 07471 141556
E: sharvey@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Ian Sanders
(Conservative)
Elected until 2023
T: 07792 835149
E: isanders@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr Elizabeth Rhodes
(Labour)
Elected until 2020
T: 01924 377973
E: brhodes@wakefield.gov.uk 
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Cllr Kathryn Scott
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07920 878782
E: kathrynscott@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Simon Fishwick
(Conservative)
Elected until 2023
T: 07810 630954
E: sfishwick@wakefield.gov.uk 

Cllr George Ayre
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07920 878785
E: gayre@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Lynne Whitehouse
(Labour)
Elected until 2022
T: 07471 141616
E: lynnewhitehouse@wakefield.gov.uk

Cllr Nic Stansby
(Conservative)
Elected until 2022
T: 07471 141672 
E: nstansby@wakefield.gov.uk 

For further information please contact:
Nina Barratt, Member Development Officer  Tel:(01924) 305192  Email: nbarratt@wakefield.gov.uk

Council meetings, including Full Council and Cabinet meetings are open to the public. 
Dates are displayed outside the Town Hall and County Hall, Wakefield, on the website and in the 
Council newspaper.
All information correct at the time of publication.

Wakefield District Councillors 2019-2020




